Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 1 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
68.23 1-13-1-11-12 1 ACME X 1 BRASS QCSU X 12
36.57 1-13-13-1-12 1 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL
40.53 1-13-13-1-18 1 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL
36.57 1-13-3-1-12 1 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 12 LL
40.53 1-13-3-1-18 1 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 18 LL
75.39 1-13-QC-1-12 1" ACME X 1" QC SU X 12" LL
77.88 1-13-QC-1-18 1" ACME X 1" QC SU X 18" LL
68.23 1-15-1-11-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 BRMPT QCSU X 12
36.57 1-15-13-1-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL
36.57 1-15-3-1-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 12LL
68.23 1-22-1-11-12 1" BSP X 1" BRASS QC
70.72 1-22-1-11-18 1 BSP X BRASS MPT QCSU X 18
88.44 1-22-1-12-12 1 BSPT X 1 BRASS MIPT QCUU X 12
36.57 1-22-13-1-10 1 BSP X 1 ACME SU X 10
36.57 1-22-13-1-12 1 BSP X 1 ACME SU X 12
32.63 1-22-13-1-8 1 BSP X 1 ACME SU X 8
36.57 1-22-14-1-12 1 BSPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 LL
56.71 1-22-14-2-12 1 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME UU X12
36.57 1-22-15-1-12 1 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 LL
32.63 1-22-15-1-8 1 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8
56.71 1-22-15-2-12 1 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
36.57 1-22-22-1-10 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 10 LL
36.57 1-22-22-1-12 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 12
40.53 1-22-22-1-14 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 14
40.53 1-22-22-1-16 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 16
40.53 1-22-22-1-18 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 18LL
32.63 1-22-22-1-8 1 BSPT X 1 BSPT SU X 8 LL
60.68 1-22-22-2-14 1 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 14
36.57 1-22-23-1-12 1 90-BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 12
40.53 1-22-23-1-18 1 BSPT ELL X 1-1/4 BSPT SU X 18
36.57 1-22-3-1-12 1 BSPT X 1 MIPT SU X 12 LL
70.72 1-22-4-11-18 1 BSP X 1 BRASS BSP QC X 18
37.72 1-890-2-1-10 1 (890)MPT X 1 FPT SU X 10
36.57 1-890-3-1-12 1 (890)MPT X MPT SU X 12
46.19 1-891-A1-5-12 1 REVERSE TEE SPECIAL SU
36.57 1-A1-1-1-10 1 MPT X 1 SOC SU X 10
36.57 1-A1-1-1-12 1 MPT X 1 SOC SU X 12
40.53 1-A1-1-1-14 1 MIPT X 1 SCKT SU X 14 LL
40.53 1-A1-1-1-18 1 MPT X 1 SOC SU X 18
32.63 1-A1-1-1-6 1 MPT X 1 SOC SU X 6
32.63 1-A1-1-1-8 1 MPT X 1 SOC SU X 8
68.23 1-A1-1-11-10 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 10
68.23 1-A1-1-11-12 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 12
70.72 1-A1-1-11-14 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 14
70.72 1-A1-1-11-16 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 16
70.72 1-A1-1-11-18 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 18
64.49 1-A1-1-11-6 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 6
64.49 1-A1-1-11-8 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 8
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 2 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
88.44 1-A1-1-12-10 1 MPT X 1 BRASS UU X 10
88.44 1-A1-1-12-12 1 MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCUU X 12
90.92 1-A1-1-12-18 1"MPT X 1 BRASS MPT QCUU X 18
56.71 1-A1-1-2-12 1 MPT X 1 SOC UU X 12
60.68 1-A1-1-2-14 1 MPT X 1 SOC UU X 14
60.68 1-A1-1-2-18 1 MPT X 1 SOC UU X 18
28.37 1-A1-1-3-0 1 SOC X 1 SOC STD KIT
48.62 1-A1-1-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1 SOC SU X 12
67.76 1-A1-11-3-0 1 SOC X 1 BRASS MPT STD KIT
36.57 1-A1-13-1-10 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 10
36.57 1-A1-13-1-12 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 12
40.53 1-A1-13-1-14 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 14
40.53 1-A1-13-1-16 1 MIPT X 1 ACME SU X 16 LL
40.53 1-A1-13-1-18 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 18
32.63 1-A1-13-1-6 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 6
32.63 1-A1-13-1-8 1 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 8
85.19 1-A1-13-13-12 2 GSKT TEE X 1 ACME SU X 12
105.39 1-A1-13-14-12 2 HTEE X 1 ACME UU X 12
33.33 1-A1-13-15-10 1 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 10
33.33 1-A1-13-15-12 1 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12
37.28 1-A1-13-15-18 1 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18
53.49 1-A1-13-16-12 1 ACME X 1 ACME UU X 12 LL
57.43 1-A1-13-16-18 1 X 1 ACME UU X 18 LL
57.00 1-A1-13-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1 ACME SU X 12
60.97 1-A1-13-19-18 2 SADDLE X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL
56.71 1-A1-13-2-12 1 MPT X 1 ACME UU X 12
60.68 1-A1-13-2-18 1" MIPT X 1" ACME UU X 18 LL
77.15 1-A1-13-20-12 2 SADDLE X 1 ACME UU X 12 LL
48.62 1-A1-13-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1 ACME SU X 12
53.70 1-A1-13-5-18 2 SOC X 1 ACME ORINGTEE SU X 18
44.65 1-A1-13-5-8 2 SOC TEE X 1 ACME SU X 8
68.73 1-A1-13-6-12 2 SOC TEE X 1 ACME UU X 12
47.26 1-A1-13-7-12 2 SOC ELL X 1 ACME SU X 12
67.44 1-A1-13-8-12 2 SOC ELL X 1 ACME UU X 12
36.57 1-A1-14-1-10 1 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 10
36.57 1-A1-14-1-12 1 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
40.53 1-A1-14-1-18 1 MIPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18 LL
32.63 1-A1-14-1-6 1 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 6
32.63 1-A1-14-1-8 1 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 8
33.33 1-A1-14-15-12 1 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
37.28 1-A1-14-15-14 1 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 14
60.97 1-A1-14-19-18 2 SADDLE X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18
48.62 1-A1-14-5-12 2 SOC X 1-1/4 ACME X 12 TEE UNI
36.57 1-A1-15-1-12 1 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 LL
40.53 1-A1-15-1-16 1 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 16
40.53 1-A1-15-1-18 1 MIPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18LL
32.63 1-A1-15-1-8 1 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8 LL
33.33 1-A1-15-15-12 1 X 1-1/2 ACME BASE SU X 12 ll
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 3 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
57.00 1-A1-15-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
56.71 1-A1-15-2-12 1 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
36.57 1-A1-2-1-10 1 MPT X 1 FPT SU X 10
36.57 1-A1-2-1-12 1 MPT X 1 FPT SU X 12
32.63 1-A1-2-1-8 1 MPT X 1 FPT SU X 8
81.25 1-A1-2-13-6 2" GSKT X 1" FPT SU X 6"LL
33.33 1-A1-2-15-12 1 ACME X 1 FIPT SU X 12 LL
99.36 1-A1-2-17-12 2-1/2 HTEE X 1 FIPT SU X 12 LL
57.00 1-A1-2-19-10 2 SADDLE X 1 FPT SU X 10
57.00 1-A1-2-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1 FIPT SU X 12
52.76 1-A1-2-2-10 1 MPT X 1 FPT UU X 10L
56.71 1-A1-2-2-12 1 MPT X 1 FPT UU X 12
60.68 1-A1-2-2-14 1 MPT X 1 FPT UU X 14
60.68 1-A1-2-2-18 1 MPT X 1 FPT UU X 18
44.65 1-A1-2-5-8 2" SOC X 1" FPT SU X 8 LL
36.57 1-A1-22-1-10 1 MPT X 1 BSP SU X 10
36.57 1-A1-22-1-12 1 MPT X 1 BSP SU X 12
40.53 1-A1-22-1-14 1 MPT X 1 BSP SU X 14
40.53 1-A1-22-1-18 1 MPT X 1 BSPT SU X 18
32.63 1-A1-22-1-6 1 MPT X 1 BSP SU X 6
33.33 1-A1-22-15-12 1 ACME X 1 BSPT ACME SU X 12 LL
57.00 1-A1-22-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1 BSP SU X 12
56.71 1-A1-22-2-10 1 MPT X 1 BSP UU X 10
36.57 1-A1-3-1-10 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 10
36.57 1-A1-3-1-12 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 12
40.53 1-A1-3-1-14 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 14
40.53 1-A1-3-1-16 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 16
40.53 1-A1-3-1-18 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 18
32.63 1-A1-3-1-6 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 6
32.63 1-A1-3-1-8 1 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 8
68.23 1-A1-3-11-12 1 MPT X 3/4 BRASS MPT QCSU X 12
70.72 1-A1-3-11-18 1 MPT X 3/4 BRASS MPT QCSU X 18
64.49 1-A1-3-11-8 1 MPT X 3/4 BRASS MPT QCSU X 8
88.44 1-A1-3-12-12 1 MPT X 3/4 BRASS MPT QCUU X 12
90.92 1-A1-3-12-18 1 MPT X 3/4 BRASS MPT QCUU X 18
85.19 1-A1-3-13-10 2 HTEE X 1 MPT SU X 10
85.19 1-A1-3-13-12 2" GSKT TEE X 1" MPT X 12
33.33 1-A1-3-15-10 1 ACME X 1 MIPT ACME SU X 10
33.33 1-A1-3-15-12 1 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 12
37.28 1-A1-3-15-18 1" ACME X 1" MPT ACME BASE X 18
30.60 1-A1-3-15-6 1" ACME X 1" FS MIPT ACM BS X6
103.31 1-A1-3-17-18 2-1/2 HTEE X 1 MPT SU X 18 LL
57.00 1-A1-3-19-10 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 10
57.00 1-A1-3-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 12
60.97 1-A1-3-19-18 2 IPS X 1 MPT SADDLE UNI X 18LL
53.05 1-A1-3-19-8 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 8
56.71 1-A1-3-2-10 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 10
56.71 1-A1-3-2-12 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 12
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 4 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
60.68 1-A1-3-2-14 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 14
60.68 1-A1-3-2-16 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 16
60.68 1-A1-3-2-18 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 18
52.81 1-A1-3-2-6 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 6
82.81 1-A1-3-2-8 1 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 8
77.15 1-A1-3-20-12 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT UU X 12
28.37 1-A1-3-3-0 1 SOC X 1 MPT STD KIT
48.62 1-A1-3-4-0 1 SOC X 1 MPT ULT KIT
48.62 1-A1-3-5-10 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 10
48.62 1-A1-3-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 12
53.69 1-A1-3-5-14 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 14
53.69 1-A1-3-5-16 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 16
53.70 1-A1-3-5-18 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 18
44.65 1-A1-3-5-8 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 8
68.73 1-A1-3-6-12 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT UU X 12
47.26 1-A1-3-7-10 2 SOC ELL X 1 MPT SU X 10
47.26 1-A1-3-7-12 2 SOC ELL X 1 MPT SU X 12
51.23 1-A1-3-7-14 2 SOC ELL X 1 MPT SU X 14
51.23 1-A1-3-7-18 2 SOC ELL X 1 MPT SU X 18
43.30 1-A1-3-7-8 2 SOC ELL X 1 MPT SU X 8
67.45 1-A1-3-8-12 2 SOC ELL X 1 MPT UU X 12
36.57 1-A1-4-1-12 1 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
40.53 1-A1-4-1-16 1 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 16
40.53 1-A1-4-1-18 1 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 18
32.63 1-A1-4-1-6 1 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 6
57.00 1-A1-4-19-12 2" SADDLE X 1 1/4 MIPT
56.71 1-A1-4-2-12 1 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 12
48.62 1-A1-4-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
78.62 1-A1-40-5-18 2 SOC TEE X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 18
36.57 1-A1-5-1-12 1 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
56.71 1-A1-5-2-12 1 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
41.84 1-A1-LAC-1-12 1 MPT X 1 (MS)MPT SU X 12
45.79 1-A1-LAC-1-18 1 MPT X 1 (MS)MPT SU X 18
40.11 1-A1-LAC-1-8 1 MPT X 1 (MS)MPT SU X 8
68.23 1-A1-QC-15-12 1 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 12LL
65.72 1-A1-QC-15-16 1 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 16LL
70.72 1-A1-QC-15-18 1 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 18LL
59.48 1-A1-QC-15-8 1 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 8LL
85.92 1-A1-QC-16-18 1 ACME X BRASS MPT UU X 18LL
86.78 1-A1-QC-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 12
89.27 1-A1-QC-19-18 2 SADDLE X 1 BRAS MPT SU X 18LL
75.27 1-A1-QC-5-12 2" SOC TEE X 1" QC SU X 12 LL
77.76 1-A1-QC-5-18 2" SOC X 1" QC ORNG TEE SU X 18
74.19 1-A1-QC-7-12 2" SOC ELL X 1" QC SU X 12" LL
76.68 1-A1-QC-7-18 2" SOC ELL X 1" QC SU X 18"LL
35.42 1-A1-X-1-18 1 MPT X (NO) SU X 18
34.02 1-A2-1-1-12 1 SPG X 1 SOC SU X 12
40.53 1-A2-1-1-18 1 SPG X 1 SOC SU X 18
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 5 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
68.23 1-A2-1-11-10 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 10
68.23 1-A2-1-11-12 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 12
70.72 1-A2-1-11-14 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 14
70.72 1-A2-1-11-16 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 16
70.72 1-A2-1-11-18 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 18
64.49 1-A2-1-11-6 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 6
64.49 1-A2-1-11-8 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 8
88.44 1-A2-1-12-12 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCUU X 12
90.92 1-A2-1-12-18 1 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT UU X 18
56.71 1-A2-1-2-12 1 SPG X 1 SOC UU X 12
60.68 1-A2-1-2-18 1 SPG X 1 SOC UU X 18
28.37 1-A2-1-3-0 1 SPG X 1 SOC STD KIT
87.97 1-A2-11-4-0 1 SPG X 1 BRASS ULT KIT
36.57 1-A2-13-1-10 1 SPG X 1 ACME SU X 10 LL
36.57 1-A2-13-1-12 1 SPG X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL
40.53 1-A2-13-1-14 1 SPG X 1 ACME SU X 14
40.53 1-A2-13-1-18 1 SPG X 1 ACME SU X 18
32.63 1-A2-13-1-8 1 SPG X 1 ACME SU X 8 LL
56.71 1-A2-13-2-12 1 SPG X 1 ACME UU X 12
48.62 1-A2-13-4-0 1 SPG X 1 ACME ULT KIT
36.57 1-A2-14-1-12 1 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
40.53 1-A2-14-1-18 1 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18
32.62 1-A2-14-1-8 1 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 8
56.71 1-A2-14-2-12 1 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12
28.37 1-A2-14-3-0 1 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME STD KIT
36.57 1-A2-15-1-12 1 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
36.57 1-A2-2-1-12 1 SPG X 1 FPT SU X 12
40.53 1-A2-2-1-18 1 SPG X 1 FPT SU X 18
32.63 1-A2-2-1-8 1 SPG X 1 FPT SU X 8
68.17 1-A2-2-2-18 1 SPG X 1 FIPT UU X 18LL
48.62 1-A2-2-4-0 1 SPG X 1 FPT ULT KIT
36.57 1-A2-22-1-12 1 SPG X 1 BSP SU X 12
40.53 1-A2-22-1-14 1 SPG X 1 BSP SU X 14
40.53 1-A2-22-1-18 1 SPG X 1 BSP SU X 18
32.63 1-A2-22-1-8 1 SPG X 1 BSP SU X 8
60.68 1-A2-22-2-14 1 SPG X 1 BSP UU X 14
60.68 1-A2-22-2-18 1 SPG X 1 BSP UU X 18
36.57 1-A2-23-1-12 1 SPG X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 12
36.57 1-A2-3-1-10 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 10
36.57 1-A2-3-1-12 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12
42.92 1-A2-3-1-14 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 14
40.53 1-A2-3-1-18 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 18
32.63 1-A2-3-1-6 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 6
32.63 1-A2-3-1-8 1 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 8
68.23 1-A2-3-11-12 1"SPG X 3/4"BRASS MPT QCSU X 12
56.71 1-A2-3-2-10 1 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 10
56.71 1-A2-3-2-12 1 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 12
60.68 1-A2-3-2-14 1 SPG X 1 MIPT UU X 14 LL
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 6 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
60.68 1-A2-3-2-16 1 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 16
60.68 1-A2-3-2-18 1 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 18
28.37 1-A2-3-3-0 1 SPG X 1 MPT STD KIT
48.62 1-A2-3-4-0 1 SPG X MPT ULT KIT
36.57 1-A2-4-1-12 1 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
56.71 1-A2-4-2-12 1 SPG X 1 1/4 MPT UU X 12
28.37 1-A2-4-3-0 1 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU KIT
36.57 1-A2-5-1-12 1 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
32.63 1-A2-5-1-6 1 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 6
28.37 1-A2-5-3-0 1 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT STD KIT
36.57 1-A2-A4-1-12 1 SPG X 1 SOC SU X 12
37.89 1-A2X-22-1-8 1 SPG X 1 BSP SU X 8 SPECIAL
28.37 1-A3-1-3-0 1-1/4 SPG X 1 SOC STD KIT
33.33 1-A3-13-15-10 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 10
33.33 1-A3-13-15-12 1-1/2  ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12
37.28 1-A3-13-15-14 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 14
53.50 1-A3-13-16-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME UU X 12
57.43 1-A3-13-16-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME UU X 18
33.33 1-A3-3-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 12
57.13 1-A3-QC-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 BRAS MPT SU X 12
61.09 1-A3-QC-15-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1 BRASS SU X 18LL
40.53 1-A4-1-1-16 1 SOC X 1 SOC X 16 SU
40.53 1-A4-1-1-18 1 SOC X 1 SOC SU X 18
32.63 1-A4-1-1-8 1 SOC X 1 SOC SU X 8
63.47 1-A4-1-11-10 1 SOC X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 10
68.23 1-A4-1-11-12 1 SOC X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 12
70.72 1-A4-1-11-14 1 SOC X 1 BRASS QCSU X 14
70.72 1-A4-1-11-16 1" SOC X 1" BRASS QCSU X 16
70.72 1-A4-1-11-18 1 SOC X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 18
64.49 1-A4-1-11-6 1 SOC X 1 BRS MPT QCSU X 6 LL
90.92 1-A4-1-12-18 1 SOC X 1 BRASS MPT UU X 18
56.71 1-A4-1-2-12 1 SOC X 1 SOC UU X 12
60.68 1-A4-1-2-18 1 SOC X 1 SOC UU X 18
36.57 1-A4-2-1-12 1 SOC X 1 FPT SU X 12
36.57 1-A4-22-1-12 1 SOC X 1 BSP SU X 12
60.68 1-A4-22-2-16 1 SOC X 1 BSP UU X 16
60.68 1-A4-22-X-18 1 SOC X BSPT SPC(XTRA ELL) X 18
36.57 1-A4-3-1-10 1 SOC X 1 MPT SU X 10
36.57 1-A4-3-1-12 1 SOC X 1 MPT SU X 12
40.53 1-A4-3-1-14 1 SOC X 1 MPT SU X 14
40.53 1-A4-3-1-18 1 SOC X 1 MPT SU X 18
32.63 1-A4-3-1-8 1 SOC X 1 MPT SU X 8
68.23 1-A4-3-11-12 1 SOC X 3/4 BRASS MPT QCSU X 12
56.71 1-A4-3-2-10 1 SOC X 1 MPT UU X 10
56.71 1-A4-3-2-12 1 SOC X 1 MPT UU X 12
64.27 1-A4-3-2-14 1 SOC X 1 MPT UU X 14
60.68 1-A4-3-2-16 1 SOC X 1 MPT UU X 16
60.68 1-A4-3-2-18 1 SOC X 1 MPT UU X 18
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 7 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
52.81 1-A4-3-2-8 1 SOC X 1 MPT UU X 10
56.72 1-A4-3-X-12 1 SOC (891) X MPT X 12
28.37 1-A5-1-3-0 1 MPT X 1 SOC STD KIT
28.37 1-A5-11-3-0 1 MIPT X 1 BRASS MIPT STD KIT
87.97 1-A5-11-4-0 1" MIPT X 1" BRASS ULTRA KIT
48.62 1-A5-13-4-0 1 MPT X 1 ACME ULTRA KIT
28.37 1-A5-2-3-0 1 MPT X 1 FPT STD KIT
48.62 1-A5-2-4-0 1 MIPT X 1 FIPT ULTRA KIT
28.37 1-A5-22-3-0 1 MPT X 1 BSP STD KIT
28.37 1-A5-3-3-0 1 MPT X 1 MPT STD KIT
48.62 1-A5-3-4-0 1 MPT X 1 MPT ULT KIT
28.37 1-A5-4-3-0 1 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT KIT
33.33 1-A7-13-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12LL
37.38 1-A7-13-15-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL
53.50 1-A7-22-16-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 BSP UU X 12
33.33 1-A7-3-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 MIPT SU X 12LL
37.28 1-A7-3-15-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1 MIPT SU X 18 LL
68.23 1-A7-QC-15-12 1-1/2" ACME X 1" QC SU X 12" LL
70.72 1-A7-QC-15-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1 BRAS MPT SU X 18
36.57 1-A8-1-1-12 1 (4") SPG X 1 SCKT SU X 12LL
40.53 1-A8-1-1-16 4" SPG X 1" SOC SU X 16" LL
40.53 1-A8-1-1-18 4 SPG X 1 SOC SU X 18
68.23 1-A8-1-11-10 4 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 10
68.23 1-A8-1-11-12 4 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 12
70.79 1-A8-1-11-14 4 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 14
70.79 1-A8-1-11-16 4 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 16
70.72 1-A8-1-11-18 4 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 18
64.49 1-A8-1-11-8 4 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT SU X 8 LL
88.44 1-A8-1-12-10 1 SPG (4") X 1 BRAS MPT UU X 10
90.92 1-A8-1-12-14 4 SPG X 1 BRASS MPT UU X 14
60.68 1-A8-1-2-18 1 (4") SPG X 1 SOC UU X 18
36.57 1-A8-13-1-12 4 SPG X 1 ACME SU X 12
40.53 1-A8-13-1-18 4 SPG X 1 ACME SU X 18
56.71 1-A8-13-2-12 4 SPG X 1 ACME UU X 12
60.68 1-A8-13-2-14 4 SPG X 1 ACME UU X 14
52.81 1-A8-13-2-8 4 SPG X 1 ACME UU X 8
36.57 1-A8-14-1-12 4" SPG X 1-1/4" ACME SU X 12LL
40.53 1-A8-14-1-18 4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18
40.53 1-A8-15-1-18 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
60.68 1-A8-15-2-18 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 18
36.57 1-A8-2-1-12 4 SPG X 1 FPT SU X 12
36.57 1-A8-22-1-12 4 SPG X 1 BSP SU X 12
40.53 1-A8-22-1-18 4 SPG X 1 BSPT SU X 18 LL
36.57 1-A8-23-1-12 4 SPG X 1 1/4 BSP SU X 12
36.57 1-A8-3-1-10 4" SPG X 1 MIPT SU X 10
36.57 1-A8-3-1-12 4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12
40.53 1-A8-3-1-18 4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 18
32.63 1-A8-3-1-8 4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 8
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 8 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
68.23 1-A8-3-11-12 4 SPG X 3/4 BRASS MPT QCSU X 12
56.71 1-A8-3-2-10 1 SPG (4") X 1 MPT UU X 10
56.71 1-A8-3-2-12 4 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 12
52.81 1-A8-3-2-6 4 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 6
36.57 1-A8-4-1-10 4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10
36.57 1-A8-4-1-12 4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
40.53 1-A8-4-1-18 4" SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 18
68.23 1-A8-4-11-12 4 SPG X 1 BRASS BSP QCSU X 12
36.57 1-A8-5-1-12 4" SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
56.71 1-A8-5-2-12 4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12LL
36.57 1-B1-1-1-12 1 BSP X 1 SOC SU X 12
68.23 1-B1-1-11-12 1 BSP X 1 BRASS MPT QC X 12
64.49 1-B1-1-11-8 1 BSP X 1 BRASS MPT QCSU X 8
90.92 1-B1-1-12-18 1 BSPT X 1 MIPT QC UU X 18
36.57 1-B1-13-1-12 1 BSP X 1 ACME SU X 12
40.53 1-B1-13-1-18 1 BSP X 1 ACME SU X 18
56.71 1-B1-13-2-12 1 BSP X 1 ACME UU X 12
36.57 1-B1-14-1-10 1 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 10
36.57 1-B1-14-1-12 1 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
40.53 1-B1-14-1-18 1 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18
56.71 1-B1-14-2-12 1" BSP X 1 1/4 ACME X 12
52.81 1-B1-14-2-8 1 BSPT X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 8
36.57 1-B1-15-1-12 1 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
32.63 1-B1-15-1-6 1 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 6
32.63 1-B1-15-1-8 1 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8
56.71 1-B1-15-2-12 1 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
52.81 1-B1-15-2-8 1 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 8
32.63 1-B1-2-1-8 1 BSP X 1 FPT SU X 8
36.57 1-B1-22-1-10 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 10
36.57 1-B1-22-1-12 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 12
40.53 1-B1-22-1-14 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 14
40.53 1-B1-22-1-16 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 16
40.53 1-B1-22-1-18 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 18
32.63 1-B1-22-1-6 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 6
32.63 1-B1-22-1-8 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 8
70.72 1-B1-22-11-14 1 BSP X 1 BRASS BSP SU X 14 LL
56.71 1-B1-22-2-10 1 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 10
56.71 1-B1-22-2-12 1 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 12
60.68 1-B1-22-2-14 1 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 14
60.68 1-B1-22-2-16 1 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 16
60.68 1-B1-22-2-18 1 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 18
52.81 1-B1-22-2-6 1 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 6
52.81 1-B1-22-2-8 1 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 8
28.37 1-B1-22-3-0 1 BSP X 1 BSP STD KIT
48.62 1-B1-22-4-0 1 BSP X 1 BSP ULT KIT
20.65 1-B1-22-891-X 1 BSP X 1 BSP SPECIAL
36.57 1-B1-23-1-12 1 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 12
56.71 1-B1-23-2-12 1 BSPT X 1-1/4 BSPT UU X 12LL
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 9 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
36.57 1-B1-24-1-10 1 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 10
36.57 1-B1-24-1-12 1 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
40.53 1-B1-24-1-18 1 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 18
36.57 1-B1-3-1-10 1 BSP X 1 MPT SU X 10
36.57 1-B1-3-1-12 1 BSP X 1 MPT SU X 12
40.53 1-B1-3-1-18 1 BSP X 1 MPT SU X 18
32.63 1-B1-3-1-8 1 BSP X 1 MPT SU X 8
68.23 1-B1-4-11-12 1 BSP X 1 BRASS BSP SU X 12
70.72 1-B1-4-11-18 1 BSP X 1 BRASS BSP QC X 18
88.44 1-B1-4-12-12 1 BSP X 1 BRASS BSP QCUU X 12
41.84 1-B1-891-1-12 1 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 12 SPECIAL
32.63 1-D1-13-1-8 25DN SPG X 1 AMCE SU X 8
57.00 1-D1-13-19-12 63 mm SADDLE X 1 ACME SU X 12
36.57 1-D1-14-1-12 32 MM SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
36.57 1-D1-22-1-12 25DN SPG X 1 BSP SU X 12
57.00 1-D1-22-19-12 63 MM SADDLE X 1 BSPT SU X 12
36.57 1-D1-23-1-12 25DN SPG X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 12 LL
36.57 1-D1-3-1-12 25DN SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12
34.54 1-D1-3-1-8 25DN SPG X 1 MPT SU X 8
57.00 1-D1-3-19-12 63MM SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 12
41.48 1-F2-22-1-18 1 SJ/FIPT X 1 BSP SU X 18LL
48.62 1-J1-22-5-12 50MM SOC TEE X 1 BSP SU X 12
36.57 1-J1-3-1-12 25MM SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12
32.63 1-J1-3-1-8 25MM SPG X 1 MPT SU X 8
48.62 1-J1-3-5-12 50 MM SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 12
68.23 1-J4-1-11-12 25MM SOC X 1 BRSS MPT QCSU X 12
36.57 1-J4-13-1-12 25 MM SOC X 1 ACME SU X 12
36.57 1-J4-14-1-12 25MM SOC X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
36.57 1-J4-22-1-12 25 MM SOC X 1 BSPT SU X 12
36.57 1-J4-3-1-12 25MM SOC X 1 MPT SU X 12
36.57 1-X-22-1-10 1 (NI) X 1 BSP SU X 10
36.57 1-X-22-1-12 1 (NI) X 1 BSP SU X 12
40.53 1-X-22-1-14 1 (NI) X 1 BSP SU X 14
36.57 1-X-3-1-12 1(NI)X 1 MPT SU X 12
56.72 1-X-3-2-12 1 (NO) X 1 MPT UU X 12 LL
48.53 2-17-16-1-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL
52.49 2-17-16-1-18 1-1/4 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL
48.53 2-17-18-1-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
52.49 2-17-18-1-18 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
48.53 2-17-6-1-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
52.49 2-17-6-1-18 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18
48.53 2-17-7-1-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 12 LL
52.49 2-17-7-1-18 1-1/4 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 18 LL
48.53 2-18-16-1-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12
48.53 2-22-16-1-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1 ACME SU X 12
48.53 2-22-17-1-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
48.53 2-22-18-1-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
48.53 2-22-22-1-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X12
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 10 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
52.49 2-22-22-1-14 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 14
52.49 2-22-22-1-16 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 16
44.56 2-22-22-1-8 1-1/4 BSPT X 1-1/4 BSPT SU X 8
44.56 2-22-26-1-8 1-1/4 BSPT X 1 BSPT SU X 8 LL
48.53 2-A1-1-1-12 1-1/4 MIPT X 1-1/4 SCK SU X 12
37.56 2-A1-1-3-0 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 SOC STD KIT
48.53 2-A1-16-1-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1 ACME X 12 SU
52.49 2-A1-16-1-18 1-1/4 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 18
71.28 2-A1-16-2-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1 ACME UU X 12
48.53 2-A1-17-1-10 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 10
48.53 2-A1-17-1-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
52.49 2-A1-17-1-14 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 14
52.49 2-A1-17-1-16 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 16
52.49 2-A1-17-1-18 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18
44.56 2-A1-17-1-8 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 8
71.28 2-A1-17-2-10 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 10
71.28 2-A1-17-2-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12
37.56 2-A1-17-3-0 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 ACME STD KIT
48.53 2-A1-18-1-12 1-1/4 MPT x 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
52.49 2-A1-18-1-18 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
44.56 2-A1-18-1-8 1-1/4 MIPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8
71.28 2-A1-18-2-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
75.21 2-A1-18-2-18 1 1/4 MPT X 1 1/2 ACME X 18
48.53 2-A1-2-1-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 FPT SU X 12
44.56 2-A1-2-1-8 1 1/4 MPT X FPT SU X 8
48.53 2-A1-22-1-12 1 1/4 MPT X 1 1/4 BSP SU X 12
48.53 2-A1-3-1-10 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10
48.53 2-A1-3-1-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
52.49 2-A1-3-1-14 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 14
52.49 2-A1-3-1-16 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 16
52.49 2-A1-3-1-18 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 18
44.56 2-A1-3-1-6 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 6
44.56 2-A1-3-1-8 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 8
71.28 2-A1-3-2-10 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 10
71.28 2-A1-3-2-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 12
75.21 2-A1-3-2-18 1-1/4 MPT X MPT UU X 18
67.31 2-A1-3-2-6 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 6
67.31 2-A1-3-2-8 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 8
37.56 2-A1-3-3-0 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 MPT STD KIT
60.38 2-A1-3-4-0 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 MPT ULT KIT
48.53 2-A1-6-1-10 1-1/4 MPT X 1/1/4 MPT SU X 10
48.53 2-A1-6-1-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
40.53 2-A1-6-1-16 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 16
52.49 2-A1-6-1-18 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18
71.28 2-A1-6-2-10 1-1/4 MIPT X 1-1/2 MIPT UU X 10
71.28 2-A1-6-2-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
48.53 2-A1-7-1-10 1-1/4 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 10
48.53 2-A1-7-1-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 12
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 11 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
52.49 2-A1-7-1-14 1-1/4 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 14
52.49 2-A1-7-1-18 1-1/4 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 18
71.28 2-A1-7-2-12 1-1/4 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 12
37.56 2-A1-7-3-0 1-1/4 SOC X 1 MPT STD KIT
52.49 2-A2-1-1-18 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 SOC SU X 18
48.53 2-A2-16-1-12 1 1/4 SPG X 1 ACME OUTLET 12"
68.96 2-A2-16-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1 ACME SU X 12 LL
72.89 2-A2-16-19-18 2 SADDLE X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL
63.25 2-A2-16-5-12 2" SOC TEE X 1" ACME X 12 LL
67.20 2-A2-16-5-18 2 SOC X 1 ACME ORINGTEE SU X 18
86.01 2-A2-16-6-12 2"SOC TEE X 1" ACME UU X 12
89.92 2-A2-16-6-14 2 SOC TEE X 1 ACME UU X 14
48.53 2-A2-17-1-12 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
55.57 2-A2-17-1-18 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18
44.56 2-A2-17-1-8 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 8LL
97.20 2-A2-17-13-12 2 HTEE X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12 LL
12.90 2-A2-17-13-18 2 HTEE X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18LL
68.96 2-A2-17-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
71.28 2-A2-17-2-12 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12
63.23 2-A2-17-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
59.29 2-A2-17-5-8 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 8
86.00 2-A2-17-6-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12
61.90 2-A2-17-7-10 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 10
61.90 2-A2-17-7-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
55.57 2-A2-18-1-18 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
68.96 2-A2-18-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12LL
72.89 2-A2-18-19-18 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18LL
71.28 2-A2-18-2-12 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
63.25 2-A2-18-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
67.20 2-A2-18-5-18 2 SOC X 1-1/2 ACME ORNGTEESU 18
86.01 2-A2-18-6-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
63.23 2-A2-2-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 FPT SU X 12
61.90 2-A2-2-7-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 FPT SU X 12
48.53 2-A2-22-1-12 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 14
52.49 2-A2-22-1-14 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 14
48.53 2-A2-3-1-12 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
44.56 2-A2-3-1-8 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 8
68.96 2-A2-3-19-10 2 SADDLE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10
68.96 2-A2-3-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
72.90 2-A2-3-19-18 2 SADDLE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 18
71.28 2-A2-3-2-12 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 12
67.31 2-A2-3-2-8 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 8
37.56 2-A2-3-3-0 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT STD KIT
60.38 2-A2-3-4-0 1-1/4 SPG X MPT ULT KIT
63.23 2-A2-3-5-10 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10
86.00 2-A2-3-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
67.21 2-A2-3-5-18 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 18
80.00 2-A2-3-6-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 12
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 12 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
61.90 2-A2-3-7-10 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10
61.90 2-A2-3-7-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
57.95 2-A2-3-7-8 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 8
84.64 2-A2-3-8-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 12
48.53 2-A2-6-1-12 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
52.49 2-A2-6-1-18 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18
44.56 2-A2-6-1-8 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 8
68.96 2-A2-6-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12 LL
72.89 2-A2-6-19-18 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18 LL
71.28 2-A2-6-2-12 1-1/4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
63.25 2-A2-6-5-12 2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT ORNGTEE SU 12
67.20 2-A2-6-5-18 2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT ORNGTEESU 18
48.53 2-A2-7-1-12 1-1/4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12
52.49 2-A2-7-1-14 1-1/4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 14
52.49 2-A2-7-1-18 1-1/4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 18
68.96 2-A2-7-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 12
72.89 2-A2-7-19-18 2 SADDLE X 1 MPT SU X 18 LL
71.28 2-A2-7-2-10 1-1/4 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 10
71.28 2-A2-7-2-12 1-1/4 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 12
63.25 2-A2-7-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 12
67.20 2-A2-7-5-18 2 SOC X 1 MPT ORNGTEE SU X 18LL
63.23 2-A2-7-5-8 2 SOC TEE X 1 MPT SU X 8
63.23 2-A2-7-7-8 2 SOC ELL X 1 MPT SU X 8
52.49 2-A4-1-1-18 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 SOC SU X 18
48.53 2-A4-17-1-12 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
46.06 2-A4-18-15-12 1 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12 LL
48.53 2-A4-3-1-10 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10
48.53 2-A4-3-1-12 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
52.49 2-A4-3-1-16 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 16
71.28 2-A4-3-2-12 1-1/4 SOC X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 12
46.06 2-A5-16-15-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12
49.93 2-A5-16-15-14 1-1/4 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 14
49.94 2-A5-16-15-18 1-1/4 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL
68.82 2-A5-16-16-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1 ACME UU X 12LL
46.06 2-A5-17-15-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
49.93 2-A5-17-15-14 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 14
49.93 2-A5-17-15-18 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18
68.82 2-A5-17-16-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12
37.56 2-A5-17-3-0 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME STD KIT
60.38 2-A5-17-4-0 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME ULT KIT
46.06 2-A5-18-15-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
49.94 2-A5-18-15-18 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
68.82 2-A5-18-16-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
46.06 2-A5-3-15-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
37.56 2-A5-3-3-0 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT STD KIT
60.38 2-A5-3-4-0 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT ULT KIT
46.06 2-A5-6-15-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
49.94 2-A5-6-15-18 1-1/4 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 13 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
37.56 2-A5-6-3-0 1-1/4 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT STD KIT
46.06 2-A5-7-15-12 1-1/4 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 12
49.94 2-A5-7-15-18 1-1/4 ACME X 1 MPT SU X 18 LL
37.56 2-A5-7-3-0 1-1/4 MPT X 1 MPT STD KIT
46.06 2-A6-16-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12LL
49.94 2-A6-16-15-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 18 LL
68.82 2-A6-16-16-12 1 1/2 ACME X 1 ACME UU 12LL
72.73 2-A6-16-16-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME UU X 18LL
46.06 2-A6-17-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
46.06 2-A6-18-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
48.53 2-A8-16-1-12 4 SPG (1-1/4) X 1 ACME SU X 12
52.49 2-A8-16-1-18 4 SPG X 1 ACME SU X 18
71.28 2-A8-16-2-12 4 SPG X 1 ACME UU X 12 LL
48.53 2-A8-17-1-12 4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
52.49 2-A8-17-1-18 4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18
71.28 2-A8-17-2-12 4 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12 LL
48.53 2-A8-18-1-12 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
52.49 2-A8-18-1-18 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18 LL
55.57 2-A8-22-1-18 4 SPG X 1-1/4 BSPT SU X 18 LL
48.53 2-A8-3-1-10 4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10
48.53 2-A8-3-1-12 4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
52.49 2-A8-3-1-18 4 SPG X 1-1/4 MIPT SU X 18 LL
71.28 2-A8-3-2-12 4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 12
75.21 2-A8-3-2-18 4" SPG X 1-1/4 MPT X 18
67.31 2-A8-3-2-8 4 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 8 LL
37.56 2-A8-3-3-0 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT STD KIT
48.53 2-A8-6-1-12 4 SPG  X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
52.49 2-A8-6-1-18 4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18 LL
48.53 2-A8-7-1-12 4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12
52.49 2-A8-7-1-18 4 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 18
71.28 2-A8-7-2-12 4 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 12
75.21 2-A8-7-2-18 4 SPG X 1 MPT UU X 18
56.27 2-A8-XX-2-12 4 SPG X NO OUTLET UU X 12 LL
48.53 2-B1-16-1-12 1-1/4 BSPT X 1 ACME SU X 12
48.53 2-B1-17-1-12 1-1/4 BSPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
71.28 2-B1-17-2-12 1 1/4 BSP X 1 1/4 ACME X 12
48.53 2-B1-18-1-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
71.28 2-B1-18-2-12 1 1/4 BSP X 1 1/2 ACME X 12
48.53 2-B1-22-1-10 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 10
48.53 2-B1-22-1-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 12
44.56 2-B1-22-1-6 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 6
44.56 2-B1-22-1-8 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 8
71.28 2-B1-22-2-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 BSP UU X 12
37.56 2-B1-22-3-0 1-1/4 X 1-1/4 BSP STD KIT
48.53 2-B1-25-1-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
52.49 2-B1-25-1-16 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 16
48.53 2-B1-26-1-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 12 LL
52.49 2-B1-26-1-18 1-1/4 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 18
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 14 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
71.28 2-B1-26-2-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1 BSP UU X 12
48.52 2-B1-3-1-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/4 MIPT SU X 12
63.23 2-J2-22-5-12 50MM SOC TEE X 1-1/4 BSP SU X12
52.49 2-X-22-1-14 1-1/4 (NI) X 1-1/4 BSP SU X 14
48.53 2-X-7-1-12 1-1/4(N/I) X 1 MPT SU X 12
59.00 3-21-20-1-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
59.00 3-21-21-1-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
62.96 3-21-21-1-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
59.00 3-21-3-1-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
62.96 3-21-3-1-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18
114.35 3-21-QC-1-12 1-1/2" ACME X 1-1/2" QC SU X 12
119.68 3-21-QC-1-18 1-1/2" ACME X 1-1/2" QC SU X 18
59.00 3-22-20-1-12 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
59.00 3-22-21-1-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME X 12
55.06 3-22-21-1-8 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8
59.00 3-22-22-1-10 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU 10 LL
54.86 3-22-22-1-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X12
62.96 3-22-22-1-14 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 14
62.96 3-22-22-1-16 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 16
62.96 3-22-22-1-18 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 18
55.06 3-22-22-1-8 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/2 BSPT SU X 8
85.68 3-22-22-2-12 1-1/2 BSP ELL X 1-1/2 BSP UUX12
59.00 3-22-3-1-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
54.86 3-27-22-1-12 1-1/4 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
85.68 3-8-21-2-12 1 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
72.55 3-891-A3-5-12 1-1/2 REVERSE TEE SPECIAL SU
59.00 3-A1-1-1-10 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 10
59.00 3-A1-1-1-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 12
55.06 3-A1-1-1-6 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 6
85.68 3-A1-1-2-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 SCKT UU X 12
46.72 3-A1-1-3-0 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 SOC STD KIT
59.00 3-A1-13-1-12 1 1/2 MPT X 1 MA ACME SU X 12
59.00 3-A1-19-1-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1 ACME SU X 12
62.96 3-A1-19-1-14 1-1/2 MPT X  1 ACME SU X 14
59.00 3-A1-2-1-10 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 FPT SU X 10
59.00 3-A1-2-1-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 FPT SU X 12
62.96 3-A1-2-1-14 1 1/2 MPT X 1 1/2 FPT SU X 14
62.96 3-A1-2-1-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 FPT SU X 18
55.06 3-A1-2-1-8 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 FPT SU X 8
106.51 3-A1-2-11-10 1-1/2MPT X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 10
106.51 3-A1-2-11-12 1-1/2MPT X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 12
111.81 3-A1-2-11-14 1-1/2MPT X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 14
111.81 3-A1-2-11-16 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X16
111.81 3-A1-2-11-18 1-1/2MPT X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 18
104.34 3-A1-2-11-6 1-1/2MPTX1-1/2BRS MPT QCSU X 6
104.34 3-A1-2-11-8 1-1/2MPT X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 8
138.51 3-A1-2-12-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 BRASS UU X 18
85.68 3-A1-2-2-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 FPT UU X 12
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 15 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
59.00 3-A1-20-1-10 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 10
59.00 3-A1-20-1-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
62.96 3-A1-20-1-14 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 14
62.96 3-A1-20-1-16 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 16
62.96 3-A1-20-1-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 18
55.06 3-A1-20-1-8 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 8
85.68 3-A1-20-2-10 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 10
85.68 3-A1-20-2-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12
89.62 3-A1-20-2-16 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 16
89.62 3-A1-20-2-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 18
59.00 3-A1-21-1-10 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 10
59.00 3-A1-21-1-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
62.96 3-A1-21-1-14 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 14
62.96 3-A1-21-1-16 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 16
62.96 3-A1-21-1-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
55.06 3-A1-21-1-8 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8
86.40 3-A1-21-16-18 1-1/2 X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 18 LL
85.68 3-A1-21-2-10 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 10
85.68 3-A1-21-2-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
89.62 3-A1-21-2-14 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 14
89.62 3-A1-21-2-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 18
81.71 3-A1-21-2-8 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 8
59.00 3-A1-22-1-10 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 10
59.00 3-A1-22-1-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
62.96 3-A1-22-1-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 18
55.06 3-A1-22-1-6 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 6
59.00 3-A1-3-1-10 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10
59.00 3-A1-3-1-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
58.53 3-A1-3-1-14 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 14
62.96 3-A1-3-1-16 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 16
62.96 3-A1-3-1-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18
55.06 3-A1-3-1-6 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 6
55.06 3-A1-3-1-8 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 8
85.68 3-A1-3-2-10 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 10
85.68 3-A1-3-2-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
89.62 3-A1-3-2-14 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 14
89.62 3-A1-3-2-16 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 16
89.62 3-A1-3-2-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 18
81.71 3-A1-3-2-6 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 6
81.71 3-A1-3-2-8 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 8
46.72 3-A1-3-3-0 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT STD KIT
73.32 3-A1-3-4-0 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT ULT KIT
76.36 3-A1-3-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 MIPT SU X 12
75.04 3-A1-3-7-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 MIPT SU X 12
59.00 3-A1-8-1-10 1-1/2 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 10
59.00 3-A1-8-1-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 12
55.06 3-A1-8-1-8 1-1/2 MPT X 1 MPT SU X 8
85.68 3-A1-8-2-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 12
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 16 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
89.62 3-A1-8-2-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 18
81.71 3-A1-8-2-8 1-1/2 MPT X 1 MPT UU X 8
46.72 3-A1-8-3-0 1-1/2 SOC X 1 MPT STD KIT
59.00 3-A1-9-1-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
62.96 3-A1-9-1-16 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 16
62.96 3-A1-9-1-18 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 18
85.68 3-A1-9-2-12 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT UU X 12
46.72 3-A1-9-3-0 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/4 MPT STD KIT
81.71 3-A1-X-2-8 1-1/2 MPT X (NO) UU X 8LL
85.68 3-A2-1-2-12 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 SOC UU X 12
106.51 3-A2-2-11-10 1-1/2SPG X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 10
106.51 3-A2-2-11-12 1-1/2SPG X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 12
111.81 3-A2-2-11-18 1-1/2SPG X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X 18
55.06 3-A2-20-1-8 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 8
85.68 3-A2-20-2-12 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12
89.62 3-A2-20-2-18 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 18
59.00 3-A2-21-1-12 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
85.68 3-A2-21-2-12 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
59.00 3-A2-22-1-12 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
62.96 3-A2-22-1-14 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 14
62.96 3-A2-22-1-18 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 14
89.62 3-A2-22-2-18 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 18
59.00 3-A2-3-1-10 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10
59.00 3-A2-3-1-12 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
62.96 3-A2-3-1-14 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 14
62.96 3-A2-3-1-16 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 16
62.96 3-A2-3-1-18 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18
55.06 3-A2-3-1-6 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 6
55.06 3-A2-3-1-8 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 8
85.68 3-A2-3-2-10 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 10
85.68 3-A2-3-2-12 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
89.62 3-A2-3-2-14 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MIPT UU X 14
89.62 3-A2-3-2-18 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 18
46.72 3-A2-3-3-0 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT STD KIT
73.32 3-A2-3-4-0 1-1/2 SPG X MPT ULT KIT
85.68 3-A2-9-2-12 1 1/2 SPG X 1 1/4 MPT UU X 12
46.72 3-A2-9-3-0 1-1/2 SPG X 1-1/4 MPT KIT
62.96 3-A3-1-1-18 2 SPG X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 18
79.39 3-A3-1-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 12LL
76.36 3-A3-1-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 12LL
78.98 3-A3-1-7-18 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 18
107.67 3-A3-2-13-12 2 HARCO TEE X 1-1/2 FPT SU X 12
55.75 3-A3-20-15-12 1 1/2 ACME X 1 1/4 ACME 12"
79.39 3-A3-20-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12LL
76.36 3-A3-20-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
75.04 3-A3-20-7-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
107.83 3-A3-21-13-12 2 HTEE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
111.62 3-A3-21-13-18 2 HTEE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 17 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
124.98 3-A3-21-14-12 2 HTEE X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
121.78 3-A3-21-17-12 2-1/2 HTEE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
121.78 3-A3-21-17-14 2-1/2 HTEE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 14
79.39 3-A3-21-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SUX12
83.35 3-A3-21-19-18 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18LL
76.36 3-A3-21-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
80.32 3-A3-21-5-18 2 SOC X 1-1/2 ACME ORNGTEESU 18
103.10 3-A3-21-6-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
75.04 3-A3-21-7-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
101.75 3-A3-21-8-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
79.39 3-A3-22-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
59.00 3-A3-3-1-12 2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
62.96 3-A3-3-1-18 2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18
107.67 3-A3-3-13-10 2 HTEE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10
107.67 3-A3-3-13-12 2 HTEE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
134.38 3-A3-3-14-12 2 HTEE X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
79.39 3-A3-3-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
83.35 3-A3-3-19-18 2 IPS X 1-1/2 SADDLE UNI X 18LL
85.68 3-A3-3-2-12 2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
89.62 3-A3-3-2-18 2 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 18
106.13 3-A3-3-20-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
76.36 3-A3-3-5-10 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10
76.36 3-A3-3-5-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
80.33 3-A3-3-5-14 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 14
80.32 3-A3-3-5-18 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18
103.10 3-A3-3-6-12 2 SOC TEE X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
75.04 3-A3-3-7-10 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10
75.04 3-A3-3-7-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
78.98 3-A3-3-7-14 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 14
75.04 3-A3-3-7-8 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 8
101.73 3-A3-3-8-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
59.00 3-A3-8-1-12 2 SPG X 1 MPT SU X 12
79.39 3-A3-9-19-10 2 SADDLE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10
79.39 3-A3-9-19-12 2 SADDLE X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12 LL
75.04 3-A3-9-7-12 2 SOC ELL X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
66.45 3-A3-A4-1-18 2 SPG X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 18
106.51 3-A3-QC-15-12 1 1/2 ACME BRASS MPT SU X 12LL
103.66 3-A3-QC-15-18 1 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 18 LL
129.56 3-A3-QC-19-12 2" SADDLE X 1-1/2" QC SU X 12LL
134.86 3-A3-QC-19-18 2" SADDLE X 1-1/2" QC SU X 18LL
115.13 3-A3-QC-5-12 2" SOC TEE X 1-1/2" QC SU X 12
120.43 3-A3-QC-5-18 2" SOC TEE X 1-1/2" QC SU X 18
114.44 3-A3-QC-7-12 2" SOC ELL X 1-1/2" QC SU X 12
119.73 3-A3-QC-7-18 2" SOC ELL X 1-1/2" QC SU X 18
59.00 3-A4-1-1-12 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 12
62.96 3-A4-1-1-18 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 18
89.62 3-A4-1-2-18 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 SOC UU X 18
62.96 3-A4-21-1-14 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 14
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 18 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
83.36 3-A4-21-2-14 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 14
62.96 3-A4-22-1-18 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 18
89.62 3-A4-22-X-18 1-1/2 SOC X BSPT SPCL X 18
59.00 3-A4-3-1-10 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10
59.00 3-A4-3-1-12 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
55.06 3-A4-3-1-6 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 6
55.06 3-A4-3-1-8 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 8
85.68 3-A4-3-2-10 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 10
85.68 3-A4-3-2-12 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
89.62 3-A4-3-2-16 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 16
89.62 3-A4-3-2-18 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 18
81.71 3-A4-3-2-8 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 8
59.00 3-A4-8-1-12 1-1/2 SOC X 1 MPT SU X 12
59.00 3-A4-9-1-12 1-1/2 SOC X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 12
85.68 3-A4-X-2-10 1-1/2 SOC X (NO) UU X 10LL
89.62 3-A4-X-2-16 1-1/2 SOC X (NO) UU X 16LL
63.23 3-A5-1-3-0 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 SOC STD KIT
106.51 3-A5-2-11-12 2 SOC X 1-1/2 BRASS QCSU X 12
46.72 3-A5-2-3-0 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 FPT STD KIT
46.72 3-A5-20-3-0 1-1/2 MIPT X 1-1/4 ACME STD KIT
76.72 3-A5-21-3-0 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 ACME STD KIT
59.00 3-A5-3-1-12 2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
89.62 3-A5-3-2-18 2 SOC X 1-1/2 MPT UU X 18
46.72 3-A5-3-3-0 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT STD KIT
73.32 3-A5-3-4-0 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/2 MPT ULT KIT
46.72 3-A5-9-3-0 1-1/2 MPT X 1-1/4 MPT STD KIT
82.46 3-A7-21-16-12 1 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
106.51 3-A8-2-11-12 4 SPG X 1-1/2 BRASS MPT SU X 12
111.81 3-A8-2-11-18 4" SPG X 1-1/2 MPT QCSU X 18 LL
62.96 3-A8-20-1-16 1-1/2(4")SPGX1-1/4ACME SUX16LL
59.00 3-A8-21-1-12 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
62.96 3-A8-21-1-18 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
85.68 3-A8-21-2-12 4 SPG X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12 LL
59.00 3-A8-22-1-12 4 SPG X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
59.00 3-A8-3-1-10 4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10
59.00 3-A8-3-1-12 4 SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
62.96 3-A8-3-1-16 1-1/2(4")SPGX1-1/2MPT SUX16LL
62.96 3-A8-3-1-18 4" SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18LL
85.68 3-A8-3-2-12 1-1/2 SPG(4")X1-1/2 MPT UU X 12
62.96 3-A8-9-1-16 1-1/2(4")SPGX1-1/4MPT SU X 16LL
55.75 3-A9-19-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1 ACME SU X 12
55.75 3-A9-20-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
59.69 3-A9-20-15-16 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 16
59.69 3-A9-20-15-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1/1/4 ACME SU X 18
82.46 3-A9-20-16-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12
55.75 3-A9-21-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
59.69 3-A9-21-15-14 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 14
59.69 3-A9-21-15-16 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 16
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 19 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
59.69 3-A9-21-15-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
51.80 3-A9-21-15-8 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 8
82.45 3-A9-21-16-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
86.40 3-A9-21-16-18 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 18
82.46 3-A9-22-16-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 BSP UU X 12
55.75 3-A9-3-15-10 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10
55.75 3-A9-3-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
59.69 3-A9-3-15-18 1-1/2 ACME X MPT  ACME SU X 18
51.80 3-A9-3-15-8 1-1/2 ACME X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 8
106.51 3-A9-QC-15-12 1-1/2 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 12
111.81 3-A9-QC-15-18 1-1/2 ACME X BRASS MPT SU X 18
59.00 3-B1-1-1-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 SOC SU X 12
0.00 3-B1-12-891-X NOT CURRENTLY A VALID PART #
106.51 3-B1-2-11-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2BRASS QCSU X12
59.00 3-B1-20-1-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 12
55.06 3-B1-20-1-6 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 6
55.06 3-B1-20-1-8 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SU X 8
85.68 3-B1-20-2-12 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/4 ACME UU X 12
41.18 3-B1-20-891-X 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/4 ACME SPECIAL
59.00 3-B1-21-1-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
62.96 3-B1-21-1-18 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 18
55.06 3-B1-21-1-6 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 6
85.68 3-B1-21-2-12 1-1/2 BSPT X 1-1/2 ACME UU X 12
41.18 3-B1-21-891-X 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 ACME BSP SPEC
59.00 3-B1-22-1-10 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 10
59.00 3-B1-22-1-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
62.96 3-B1-22-1-14 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 14
62.96 3-B1-22-1-16 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 16
62.96 3-B1-22-1-18 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 18
55.06 3-B1-22-1-6 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 6
55.06 3-B1-22-1-8 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 8
85.68 3-B1-22-2-10 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP UU X 10
85.68 3-B1-22-2-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP UU X 12
89.62 3-B1-22-2-14 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP UU X 14
89.62 3-B1-22-2-16 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP UU X 16
89.62 3-B1-22-2-18 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP UU X 18
46.72 3-B1-22-3-0 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP STD KIT
73.32 3-B1-22-4-0 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP ULT KIT
41.18 3-B1-22-891-X 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 BSP SPECIAL
59.00 3-B1-28-1-12 1-1/2 BSPT X 1 BSPT SU X 12 LL
59.00 3-B1-3-1-10 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 10
59.00 3-B1-3-1-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
62.96 3-B1-3-1-18 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 18
59.00 3-B1-9-1-10 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 10
55.06 3-B1-9-1-8 1-1/2 BSP X 1-1/4 MPT SU X 8
59.00 3-B1-BS8-1-12 1-1/2 BSP X 1 BSP SU X 12
59.00 3-B1-XX-1-12 1-1/2 BSP X NO OUTLET SU X 12
79.39 3-D1-22-19-12 63MM SADDLE X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 20 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
59.00 3-D3-21-1-12 50 MM SPG X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
79.39 3-D3-21-19-12 63MMX1-1/2ACME SADDLE UN X 12LL
83.34 3-D3-21-19-18 63MM SADDLE X 1-1/2 ACME SUX18
59.00 3-D3-22-1-12 40DN SPG X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
62.96 3-D3-22-1-18 40DN SPG X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 18
73.86 3-D3-22-19-12 63MM SADDLE X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 12
59.00 3-D3-3-1-12 40DN SPG X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
64.64 3-F2-22-1-18 1-1/2 SJ/FIPT X 1-1/2 BSP SU 18
76.36 3-J3-22-5-12 50MM SOC TEE X 1-1/2 BSP SU X12
72.44 3-J3-22-5-8 50MM SOC TEE X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 8
71.11 3-J3-22-7-8 50MM SOC ELL X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 8
59.00 3-J6-12-1-12 40 MM SOC X 1-1/2 FS X 12
59.00 3-J6-21-1-12 40 MM SOC X 1-1/2 ACME SU X 12
59.00 3-J6-22-1-12 40 MM SOC X 1-1/2 BSPT SU X 12
59.00 3-J6-3-1-12 40MM SOC X 1-1/2 MPT SU X 12
62.96 3-X-22-1-14 1-1/2 (NI) X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 14
55.52 3-X-22-1-16 1-1/2 (NI) X 1-1/2 BSP SU X 16
28.37 4-B1-13-3-0 1 BSP X 1 ACME 32MM SU KIT
28.37 4-B1-22-3-0 1 BSP X 1 BSP 32MM SU KIT
48.62 4-B1-22-4-0 1 BSP X 1 BSP 32MM UU KIT
28.37 4-B1-3-3-0 1 BSP X 1 MPT 32MM SU KIT
37.56 5-B1-22-3-0 1-1/4BSP X1-1/4BSP 40MM SU KIT
46.72 6-B1-21-3-0 1-1/2BSP X1-1/2ACME 50MM SU KIT
46.72 6-B1-22-3-0 1-1/2BSP X 1-1/2BSP 50MM SU KIT
73.32 6-B1-22-4-0 1-1/2BSP X1-1/2BSP 50MM UU KIT
17.51 E005-0 1/2 SPG X 1/2 FPT X 2-1/4 LL
20.89 E005-10 1/2 SPG X 1/2 MPT X 10-3/4 LL
21.56 E005-12 1/2 SPG X 1/2 MPT X 12-3/4 LL
18.94 E005-4 1/2 SPG X 1/2 MPT X 4-3/4 LL
17.51 E006-0 1/2 MPT X 1/2 FPT X 2-1/4 LL
20.89 E006-10 1/2 MPT X 1/2 MPT X 10-3/4 LL
21.56 E006-12 1/2 MPT X 1/2 MPT X 12-3/4 LL
18.94 E006-4 1/2 MPT X 1/2 MPT X 4-3/4 LL
19.77 E007-0 3/4 SPG X 3/4 FPT X 2-1/2 LL
23.79 E007-10 3/4 SPG X 3/4 MPT X 10-3/4 LL
24.57 E007-12 3/4 SPG X 3/4 MPT X 12-3/4 LL
21.38 E007-4 3/4 SPG X 3/4 MPT X 4-3/4 LL
22.98 E007-8 3/4 SPG X 3/4 MPT X 8-3/4 LL
19.77 E008-0 3/4 MPT X 3/4 FPT X 2-1/2 LL
23.79 E008-10 3/4 MPT X 3/4 MPT X 10-3/4 LL
23.79 E008-10 X L 3/4 MPTX3/4 MPTX 10-3/4-EL X EL
24.57 E008-12 3/4 MPT X 3/4 MPT X 12-3/4 LL
24.57 E008-12 X L 3/4 MPTX3/4 MPT X 12-3/4- ELXEL
21.38 E008-4 3/4 MPT X 3/4  MPT X 4-3/4 LL
22.98 E008-8 3/4 MPT X 3/4 MPT X 8-3/4 LL
22.98 E008-8 X L 3/4 MPT X 3/4 MPT X 8 3/4-ELXEL
7.09 FME005 1/2X1/2 FLX SJ MPT/ST90
7.09 FME007 3/4X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/ST90
Dura Plastic Products
Swing Joints
(951) 845-3161 Page 21 Effective Date:Oct. 26, 2009
List Price Item Description
7.09 FME074 1/2X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/ST90
7.09 FMM005 1/2X1/2 FLX SJ MPT/MPT
7.09 FMM007 3/4X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/MPT
7.09 FMM074 1/2X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/MPT
7.09 FSM005 1/2X1/2 FLX SJ MPT/MPT
7.09 FSM007 3/4X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/MPT
7.09 FSM074 1/2X3/4 FLX SJ MPT/MPT
7.09 FSM075 1/2X1 FLX SJ MPT/MPT
7.09 FSS005 1/2X1/2 FLX SJ SL/MPT
7.09 FSS007 3/4X3/4 FLX SJ SL/MPT
7.09 FSS074 1/2X3/4 FLX SJ SL/MPT
7.09 FSS075 1/2X1 FLX SJ SL/MPT